
Monday 2nd June 25 @ Early Years Complex - 6:00pm 

Thursday 12th June 25 @ 10:00am - Meet at Hall (Renwick Road Entrance)

In these transition sessions, our goal is to familiarise ourselves with you and your child to ensure a
 "Strong Start." The sessions are available to families who have applied for enrolment and start on 

Monday 10th November from 9:30am - 10:30am.

This morning offers an enriching experience for both Prep children and their parents. 
PARENTS: attending this session is a vital first step in preparing for school. 

It will provide you with the essential information needed to assist your child on their educational path.
CHILDREN: get to meet their teacher and they receive their transition pack.

Enrolment Process
Collect an enrolment package from your local Kindy or our office, complete and submit an enrolment form. 
Both student and parent are to participate in an enrolment interview with a member of the lead team and 

one of our Prep Teachers.
 Enrolment interview times will be advised once your enrolment form has been submitted to our school office by

 Thursday 28th August 2025.
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 To prepare for the new year and ease the butterflies, come in and drop off your 
child’s books and see their new classroom.

2026 Prep
Orientation

Starting Strong - Prep Transition sessions

Principal Tour

Orientation Morning - Mon 8th Dec 2025 @ 9:30am -11:00am

Meet & Greet - Friday 23rd January 2026

10am

Proserpine Public Kindy - Red Tuesday 22ndJuly 2025 Christine Dobe

Proserpine Public Kindy- Blue Thursday 24th July 2025 Ellen Somas

C & K Kindy - Miss Kelly Tuesday 29th July 2025 Nicole Murphy

C & K Kindy - Miss Aleisha Thursday 31st July 2025 Nicole Murphy

Goodstart / Family Daycare Tuesday 5th August 2025 Christine Dobe

Parent Information Evening


